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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

26

10

25

63

KIERAN
SPURDLE

3-4

DEAN
BROWN

4-3

57 94 45 100 85 100 20 19 20 2 26 60 85 60 55 57 83 21 75
45 58 140 34 140 60 18 24 2 140 140 95 30 56 40 16 40 2
93 100 100 26 92 15 90 2 140 81 60 140 60 20 16 20 2
96 39 45 57 100 92 52 20 22 20 1 137 57 100 43 98 46 10 21 10 2
57 45 80 139 42 98 18 40 1 59 44 42 31 180 95 50 21 50 0+1
26 58 125 83 137 72 18 72 2 95 78 100 100 38 15 90 2
84 97 83 100 59 66 18 12 1 41 44 95 80 96 95 50 20 50

12.81 11.77

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

15

26

03

DANNY
BELSTEN

0-4

JACK
WALKER

4-0

100 45 96 100 18 79 23 8 24 32 2 60 60 95 91 35 84 56 20 24 20
121 60 13 43 60 82 18 122 1 39 80 180 40 43 79 40 19 40 0+1
85 140 30 100 83 23 18 40 2 45 140 43 100 81 92 18 92 2
81 41 125 45 60 15 149 1 45 45 180 121 74 36 16 36 1+1

6.86 7.21

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

07

22

63

DILON
BATTISHILL

4-3

DAN
DAVIES

3-4

39 60 60 60 60 58 100 26 22 27 16 1 45 60 85 95 40 41 47 58 30 25 30
25 21 58 99 140 82 18 76 1 60 60 100 100 101 60 20 19 20 3
41 79 45 100 57 59 80 40 24 40 1 81 60 81 39 80 84 56 21 20
100 140 41 81 99 30 10 21 10 2 41 96 121 23 80 100 30 21 10 2
95 60 85 26 99 35 41 21 60 140 85 21 47 100 76 32 19 32 2
140 115 41 64 59 42 40 19 40 2 36 60 78 41 60 56 60 21 110
55 60 140 80 84 42 20 20 22 20 1 60 60 100 60 45 40 96 21 40 1

9.75 8.62

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

95

17

84

JAKE
WREFORD

4-3

SHANE
BEVAN

3-4

81 100 43 97 100 26 22 24 6 0 0 2 35 2 2 100 16 45 80 28 38 82 30 23 19 20 33 20 1
95 45 100 57 84 85 19 8 8 27 8 1 45 60 140 85 42 81 16 24 6 27 2 1
41 59 100 100 60 43 66 32 22 32 2 60 40 43 81 87 44 53 21 93
58 93 25 85 58 100 36 21 46 1 25 83 85 60 85 57 78 28 23 28
100 140 84 99 38 14 0 18 0 27 8 2 15 85 45 140 78 29 53 36 20 25 20 1
96 43 30 100 80 116 30 0 0 0 30 6 2 85 45 85 43 40 72 55 36 30 0 10 33 10
60 45 60 100 45 120 35 18 9 9 30 9 2 47 60 81 100 43 72 58 20 0 27 20 1

12.76 4.80

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

49

17

40

ELLIS
MCGUIRL

4-2

TOM
HORN

2-4

45 95 43 81 140 61 30 6 24 6 1 82 40 28 45 24 41 78 26 24 137
42 100 41 17 81 100 52 68 24 68 2 41 43 38 58 22 85 85 21 129
80 95 100 81 43 50 36 12 2 2 30 2 1 100 43 95 45 42 80 0 23 33 20 30 20 1
15 54 80 21 91 38 100 50 24 52 1 180 61 95 23 90 36 0 16 24 16 0+1
60 81 60 85 47 40 56 0 40 27 32 48 140 92 36 60 15 39 33 6 32 28 32 1
41 100 40 41 97 60 90 0 16 16 29 16 1 17 121 40 61 84 28 95 15 0 27 40 1

6.40 5.41

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

27

18

25

14

LIAM
GOYNE

4-2

LEE
ALDERMAN

2-4

85 85 30 140 76 85 18 85 1 54 48 140 57 84 58 18 60 1
125 120 26 60 145 21 4 19 4 3 41 81 100 33 95 91 18 60 1
45 140 98 140 38 40 17 40 2 140 88 45 58 44 86 18 40 1
99 100 44 58 100 36 18 64 2 58 87 100 125 123 8 16 8 3
80 99 140 44 77 15 61 1 45 46 45 125 140 100 18 100 3
91 60 60 180 54 16 40 19 40 0+1 45 47 60 44 45 79 18 181

13.30 10.93

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

58

23

13

STEVE
MACEFIELD

4-2

PAUL
RIDOUT

2-4

43 45 140 45 43 58 83 12 24 32 1 45 121 45 35 57 133 27 38 23 38 2
81 99 81 45 99 96 18 96 57 83 61 133 49 78 18 40 1
60 121 100 80 118 22 16 22 3 83 92 171 135 10 15 10 2
26 59 45 43 60 140 43 60 24 25 1 83 171 41 92 76 20 0 10 8 25 8 1
40 43 49 81 82 100 92 14 22 14 1 97 33 41 45 45 55 133 21 52 1
95 100 100 81 85 40 16 40 2 43 71 57 47 98 57 18 128

9.19 9.97

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4
X

5
X

6
X

7
X

W
5 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3 4 5 6 7 W
2
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

17

21

70

PETER
CHOWN

4-1

RORY
HAMILTON

1-4

100 60 135 100 64 42 18 42 3 140 60 45 41 43 41 18 131 1
81 81 123 140 72 2 0 2 23 2 2 52 95 41 95 40 60 44 21 74
55 180 58 123 60 21 0 4 23 4 1+1 57 97 81 57 60 26 52 24 24 47
85 41 60 60 60 97 58 21 40 100 41 60 60 100 45 95 21 95 2
100 60 100 45 100 96 17 96 3 41 100 41 140 99 40 18 40 2

12.01 5.80

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

26

04

25

04

WAYNE
HUGHES

4-1

PHILL
WARD

1-4

100 140 83 156 14 8 16 8 3 100 180 60 24 89 15 48 1+1
45 55 45 43 85 25 42 21 161 60 100 180 57 32 32 0 40 22 40 1+1
140 140 100 96 25 14 25 3 43 41 96 100 12 221 1
134 135 42 60 40 54 36 21 36 2 61 140 60 60 80 60 32 21 8 1
41 60 100 140 44 116 18 116 3 41 140 41 97 82 15 100 1

14.01 9.40

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4
X

5
X

6
X

7
X

8
X

9
X

W
7 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 W
2

 OP: Liam Goyne 27.18  OP: Jack Walker 26.03
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KINGS WARRIORS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Kieran Spurdle L 3 4 26.10 12.81 3341 128 9 2 0 11
Danny Belsten L 0 4 22.15 6.86 1661 75 5 1 0 6
Dilon Battishill W 4 3 22.07 9.75 3355 152 4 4 0 8
Jake Wreford W 4 3 17.95 12.76 3447 192 11 1 0 12
Ellis McGuirl W 4 2 18.49 6.40 2922 158 5 1 0 6
Liam Goyne W 4 2 27.18 13.30 2881 106 4 5 1 9+1
Steve Macefield W 4 2 24.58 9.19 2949 120 6 2 0 8
Peter Chown W 4 1 24.17 12.01 2465 102 8 1 1 9+1
Wayne Hughes W 4 1 26.04 14.01 2344 90 6 5 0 11
TOTALS W 31 22 22.59 0.00 25365 1123 58 22 2 80+2

WHIPTON WASPS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Dean Brown W 4 3 25.63 11.77 3332 130 4 4 1 8+1
Jack Walker W 4 0 26.03 7.21 2004 77 2 1 2 3+2
Dan Davies L 3 4 22.63 8.62 3327 147 7 1 0 8
Shane Bevan L 3 4 17.84 4.80 3372 189 2 2 0 4
Tom Horn L 2 4 17.40 5.41 2680 154 2 1 1 3+1
Lee Alderman L 2 4 25.14 10.93 2665 106 6 3 0 9
Paul Ridout L 2 4 23.13 9.97 2776 120 5 2 0 7
Rory Hamilton L 1 4 21.70 5.80 2213 102 3 2 0 5
Phill Ward L 1 4 25.04 9.40 2128 85 3 2 2 5+2
TOTALS L 22 31 22.07 0.00 24497 1110 34 18 6 52+6
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

28

23

18

92

ALFIE
HUTTON

4-0

JOE
HILLIER

0-4

45 45 60 60 57 134 100 20 100 2 42 60 59 100 44 22 18 174 1
80 100 140 125 36 20 16 20 3 60 60 60 58 59 81 18 123
125 100 92 60 56 36 16 16 22 16 2 58 43 60 15 81 55 60 21 129
140 100 180 65 16 13 16 2+1 41 81 60 60 43 15 216

12.44 1.00

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

37

19

72

JON
BUSH

4-0

ETHAN
WOODHOUSE

0-4

81 83 41 100 180 16 16 16 1+1 86 11 80 33 60 28 18 203
100 100 26 60 140 35 40 19 40 3 77 30 75 55 85 25 18 154
25 100 100 55 81 130 10 21 10 3 85 80 44 41 57 100 36 21 58 1
85 41 80 60 180 25 26 4 23 4 0+1 45 45 58 60 95 44 103 21 51 1

11.30 2.03

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

19

18

47

DEAN
PRING

4-3

BEN
WAKLEY

3-4

100 125 45 26 95 47 43 10 24 10 2 66 81 70 36 85 121 6 36 23 36 1
140 90 81 140 40 5 0 0 3 2 29 2 2 15 21 30 64 83 65 97 98 14 0 30 14
53 95 120 140 23 70 18 70 2 80 30 43 85 49 15 214
28 41 140 140 40 92 20 19 20 2 44 45 39 61 64 21 40 21 187
45 45 60 68 70 33 45 49 24 86 95 83 26 60 45 95 27 70 24 70
140 100 26 45 15 122 13 21 40 3 41 140 66 41 63 36 80 34 24 34 1
45 43 30 100 85 45 45 65 31 0 12 32 12 1 39 28 85 62 99 40 126 14 0 0 30 8 1

15.07 3.87

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

96

18

92

KIERAN
JOY

4-1

BEN
HOLLAMBY

1-4

140 131 85 81 24 40 16 40 2 60 100 60 59 45 41 18 136 1
80 41 91 140 81 68 18 68 1 26 45 39 140 57 15 194 1
100 81 83 46 65 54 72 21 72 1 22 41 38 45 46 97 81 21 131
55 46 85 60 43 65 131 14 0 0 0 33 2 1 28 45 9 67 52 95 170 19 0 0 16 31 16 1
140 55 85 60 65 42 54 21 54 1 30 41 100 140 32 100 19 21 39 3

7.82 7.50

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

32

15

81

TOM
SINGLETON

4-0

JUSTIN
HUNT

0-4

60 40 180 54 60 93 0 0 14 27 14 0+1 85 64 38 45 11 96 83 77 0 27 2
47 100 100 100 94 20 40 20 40 3 60 43 51 3 85 60 18 199
40 55 59 85 41 40 100 81 24 81 1 79 25 98 79 11 63 7 26 24 113
90 60 40 140 47 84 20 20 23 20 1 26 60 7 26 66 26 23 21 267

7.20 0.00

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

96

20

04

LUCAS
HILL

1-4

KORBAN
RICE

4-1

85 46 25 60 87 11 70 77 20 27 20 12 99 25 24 59 29 64 119 50 20 28 20 1
100 60 26 100 40 11 46 98 0 27 20 2 45 85 39 39 100 21 115 17 40 26 40 2
58 58 57 135 47 60 78 8 22 8 1 41 96 60 95 135 31 3 20 24 20 1
30 40 60 80 95 60 27 84 24 25 60 54 60 85 63 39 100 40 23 40 1
180 70 44 60 59 63 0 21 25 0+1 44 100 85 45 43 144 20 20 23 20 2

5.15 8.13

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

26

72

21

08

FINLEY
CLEAVE

4-0

RILEY
DAVIES

0-4

140 100 55 85 41 72 8 19 8 2 60 60 96 41 41 60 18 143
85 140 60 121 75 20 17 20 2 80 78 121 81 61 40 18 40 1
140 140 180 41 12 41 2+1 26 118 58 9 299 1
57 100 57 60 87 40 90 5 5 27 5 1 39 43 140 100 97 20 46 0 12 27 4 2

10.61 4.79

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5
X

6 7
X

W
6 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3 4 5 6
X

7 W
1
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

99

21

17

OLLIE
RACKLEY

4-1

PACEY
LARGE

1-4

78 60 59 48 100 60 96 21 96 1 58 95 76 60 60 84 18 68
95 60 44 100 26 100 36 8 16 16 28 16 2 180 60 59 40 44 58 40 15 0 0 30 5 0+1
60 55 81 29 60 80 100 36 22 36 1 82 45 24 55 85 95 66 21 49
140 60 140 90 31 20 18 20 2 140 85 100 60 96 10 10 19 10 2
46 85 60 140 60 74 27 9 24 9 1 60 41 60 95 40 30 100 21 75 1

8.20 5.20

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

25

20

30

SHANE
FISHER

4-3

SEAN
O'DONNELL

3-4

55 100 140 41 105 40 20 19 20 3 60 96 39 55 62 40 18 149
30 140 70 45 60 43 50 21 63 1 41 64 98 96 66 78 18 40 23 40
85 45 100 85 95 34 17 30 8 0 0 0 2 37 2 1 62 83 46 100 60 84 30 18 10 6 0 0 36 2 1
45 44 55 80 85 100 18 92 1 80 59 99 85 72 98 8 20 8
45 100 140 60 60 56 40 19 40 2 59 134 64 40 77 102 18 25 2
55 60 60 100 59 100 51 21 16 2 59 21 140 100 57 44 48 32 23 32 2
100 85 60 100 60 87 5 4 22 4 2 59 80 43 58 72 25 60 21 104

13.25 5.76

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5
X

6 7
X

8
X

9
X

W
8 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3 4 5 6
X

7 8 9 W
1

 OP: Alfie Hutton 28.23  OP: Korban Rice 20.04
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KEYBERRY BULLS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Alfie Hutton W 4 0 28.23 12.44 2004 71 7 2 1 9+1
Jon Bush W 4 0 25.37 11.30 2004 79 6 1 2 7+2
Dean Pring W 4 3 20.19 15.07 3371 167 6 6 0 12
Kieran Joy W 4 1 22.96 7.82 2503 109 3 3 0 6
Tom Singleton W 4 0 21.32 7.20 2004 94 4 1 1 5+1
Lucas Hill L 1 4 19.96 5.15 2415 121 3 0 1 3+1
Finley Cleave W 4 0 26.72 10.61 2004 75 3 4 1 7+1
Ollie Rackley W 4 1 21.99 8.20 2485 113 4 3 0 7
Shane Fisher W 4 3 21.25 13.25 3336 157 9 3 0 12
TOTALS W 33 12 22.44 0.00 22126 986 45 23 6 68+6

EXETER EAGLES
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Joe Hillier L 0 4 18.92 1.00 1362 72 1 0 0 1
Ethan Woodhouse L 0 4 19.72 2.03 1538 78 2 0 0 2
Ben Wakley L 3 4 18.47 3.87 3084 167 2 1 0 3
Ben Hollamby L 1 4 18.92 7.50 2005 106 3 3 0 6
Justin Hunt L 0 4 15.81 0.00 1423 90 0 0 0
Korban Rice W 4 1 20.04 8.13 2485 124 6 1 0 7
Riley Davies L 0 4 21.08 4.79 1518 72 3 1 0 4
Pacey Large L 1 4 21.17 5.20 2308 109 2 1 1 3+1
Sean O'Donnell L 3 4 20.30 5.76 3227 159 4 1 0 5
TOTALS L 12 33 19.40 0.00 18950 977 23 8 1 31+1
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

08

11

88
CHERYL
REID

3-1

KIRSTY
WHITING-O'BRIEN

1-3

2 21 55 45 17 23 42 45 25 43 33 134 0 8 0 6 0 0 0 57 2 1 24 41 24 62 3 60 45 95 100 0 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 59 5 1
37 49 29 31 26 47 74 64 59 31 20 18 16 38 16 66 81 26 57 13 78 38 80 30 16 0 11 36 5
72 36 72 48 86 42 36 42 35 32 30 32 26 70 30 95 41 30 41 31 27 52 30 58
111 76 24 80 45 74 55 27 3 6 28 6 1 100 26 38 30 25 36 55 27 28 27 136 1

2.45 2.00

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

10

69

10

44
KAYLEIGH
ADAMS

2-3

HANNAH
EDWARDS

3-2

41 37 39 22 5 20 85 42 7 85 12 36 30 36 0 2 2 49 2 9 40 18 27 17 45 98 39 70 24 36 7 36 0 0 33 0 51 2
19 100 25 56 87 22 40 17 47 50 7 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 15 1 41 37 38 26 40 22 40 83 54 30 74 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 8 57 8
85 45 45 60 30 30 11 29 115 33 0 10 0 39 8 1 58 26 35 45 23 39 23 41 30 85 38 36 16 6 40 6
45 61 60 30 9 40 64 24 48 100 0 0 16 4 42 4 1 25 30 26 22 36 35 22 29 17 30 24 95 39 39 71
95 10 60 45 92 41 66 30 46 0 0 0 12 0 2 45 2 25 26 32 0 30 15 23 6 29 25 57 76 36 53 36 32 46 32

3.15 0.00

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

75

14

46
CHARLEY
PUTMAN

3-2

HEATHER
TONEY

2-3

45 30 70 50 60 60 26 81 71 4 0 0 0 2 2 44 2 30 52 61 40 41 50 26 30 58 43 30 0 0 20 0 45 20
40 40 45 45 62 45 11 90 20 9 30 94 100 45 81 45 24 28 30 60 48 40 29 40 1
45 41 45 22 85 45 26 85 16 27 30 64 45 41 15 121 11 26 140 82 0 10 10 31 10 2
45 99 38 26 100 30 125 0 38 25 38 2 7 84 60 26 60 22 85 117 24 40 1
85 105 100 44 99 24 44 20 44 2 70 21 26 20 41 45 2 21 276

4.30 4.78

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

66

13

58
MEL
SHARPE

3-1

KATHY
HUNT

1-3

45 42 43 41 98 42 40 60 50 20 10 33 10 13 40 41 39 32 66 85 41 31 84 15 14 36 14
55 27 60 26 60 30 22 91 40 23 0 42 25 38 25 43 41 45 60 22 33 45 58 76 15 20 25 36 18
26 47 26 41 41 40 76 82 42 40 40 33 40 26 5 80 100 7 56 60 40 40 34 31 33 22 1
13 71 45 41 28 13 60 31 81 114 2 0 0 2 42 2 1 40 87 95 26 41 41 24 37 81 13 0 8 0 39 8

1.14 1.00

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

61

16

93
YVETTE
WARD

1-3

JODIE
HAWTON

3-1

45 41 19 45 43 81 62 45 100 27 20 1 40 58 60 45 60 85 80 31 10 32 29 32
21 26 21 120 26 26 74 63 60 48 16 32 16 1 66 40 26 7 63 45 80 39 45 50 30 40
41 26 41 36 41 55 43 9 77 27 132 81 81 26 60 19 6 66 43 26 93 29 93
24 81 66 55 41 43 60 8 41 41 30 41 81 60 92 60 30 40 60 32 14 32 28 32

2.20 0.00

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

20

15

21

CHARLEY
PUTMAN

MEL
SHARPE
2-1

KIRSTY
WHITING-O'BRIEN

JODIE
HAWTON
1-2

60 37 60 85 100 36 25 22 36 8 8 33 24 1 41 22 60 60 28 28 26 40 21 45 60 70 36 70
60 43 45 45 81 57 100 70 24 70 1 78 80 30 26 70 30 13 21 174
50 45 40 17 60 137 60 9 43 40 29 40 1 41 60 125 45 11 43 28 60 82 0 30 6 1

3.37 1.25

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

18

12

03

CHERYL
REID

KAYLEIGH
ADAMS
2-0

KERRY
VICKERY

KAY
WHITING-O'BRIEN
0-2

41 100 46 45 82 41 21 47 41 5 0 32 34 32 1 40 33 11 31 12 60 15 19 2 20 73 93 36 92
43 41 34 20 62 85 40 26 42 9 33 30 0 36 42 36 67 74 52 57 57 47 57 48 34 0 0 0 0 39 8

1.00 0.00

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4
X

5 6
X

7
X

W
5 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3 4 5
X

6 7 W
2
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CHERRYTREE LADIES
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Cheryl Reid W 3 1 13.08 2.45 2002 153 2 0 0 2
Kayleigh Adams L 2 3 10.69 3.15 2480 232 3 0 0 3
charley putman W 3 2 15.75 4.30 2347 149 4 0 0 4
Mel Sharpe W 3 1 13.66 1.14 1994 146 1 0 0 1
Yvette ward L 1 3 15.61 2.20 1811 116 2 0 0 2
TOTALS W 12 10 13.36 13.24 10634 796 12 0 0 12

VICTORY GIRLS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Kirsty Whiting-O'Brien L 1 3 11.88 2.00 1805 152 2 0 0 2
hannah edwards W 3 2 10.44 0.00 2432 233 0 0 0
heather toney L 2 3 14.46 4.78 2169 150 3 1 0 4
kathy hunt L 1 3 13.58 1.00 1956 144 1 0 0 1
Jodie Hawton W 3 1 16.93 0.00 1964 116 0 0 0
TOTALS L 10 12 12.99 7.78 10326 795 6 1 0 7

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
charley putman W 2 1 18.40 2.00 828 45 2 0 0 2
Mel Sharpe W 2 1 15.88 1.37 651 41 1 0 0 1
Cheryl Reid W 2 0 12.44 0.00 485 39 0 0 0
Kayleigh Adams W 2 0 13.97 1.00 517 37 1 0 0 1
TOTALS 4 1 15.31 4.37 2481 162 4 0 0 4

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Kirsty Whiting-O'Brien L 1 2 15.87 1.25 714 45 1 0 0 1
Jodie Hawton L 1 2 14.50 0.00 609 42 0 0 0
kerry vickery L 0 2 10.77 0.00 420 39 0 0 0
Kay Whiting-O'Brien L 0 2 13.39 0.00 482 36 0 0 0
TOTALS 1 4 13.73 1.25 2225 162 1 0 0 1
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

65

12

67
ANGIE
MOXEY

1-3

TRACY
ARMSTRONG

3-1

26 22 34 79 29 17 81 43 26 59 50 13 0 39 22 100 70 24 30 24 83 11 16 79 59 0 3 2 38 2 1
83 60 85 38 50 49 58 23 25 25 0 33 5 21 85 28 100 125 131 0 7 0 2 0 2 34 2 3
45 75 5 23 55 23 76 93 64 24 0 14 4 39 4 48 21 45 45 60 24 45 13 66 26 14 54 36 40
45 18 23 33 138 9 38 28 37 71 0 29 0 16 12 45 4 1 45 45 45 26 38 26 38 24 41 60 41 64 0 4 0 4 47 4

1.38 4.56

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

88

16

61
SUE
HORN

3-0

LISA
DAW

0-3

45 140 61 60 64 41 35 35 20 27 20 1 45 81 65 59 80 47 15 52 37 27 20
85 111 85 28 100 52 40 19 40 2 43 52 27 27 120 45 18 187 1
100 58 28 5 41 81 60 88 40 26 40 1 50 56 45 40 35 66 41 28 40 27 100

4.51 1.20

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

00

12

34
LAUREN
CLATWORTHY

3-1

CHLOE
PHARE

1-3

33 38 125 37 61 34 41 54 21 27 2 28 36 28 1 38 84 37 20 40 45 24 22 20 25 45 20 36 81
43 100 31 41 9 22 26 81 40 76 32 32 32 1 19 24 25 22 36 56 41 20 45 37 30 176
27 24 7 95 48 11 17 53 57 44 58 9 19 16 42 16 45 134 30 22 74 37 48 34 57 0 0 0 0 0 20 45 20 1
43 40 87 74 21 96 56 57 0 0 27 32 27 95 58 36 20 60 76 31 76 31 11 30 7

2.25 1.34

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

50

13

17
DONNA
DUNN

1-3

CAROLINE
SNELL

3-1

95 65 52 26 11 41 45 76 12 33 37 0 36 8 18 41 38 39 26 22 56 76 21 75 22 53 14 37 14
41 60 73 45 60 7 40 27 44 80 24 33 24 23 58 56 12 42 17 44 40 54 61 30 94
61 76 45 36 40 55 100 36 36 0 8 0 36 8 1 25 56 76 22 34 20 36 35 40 44 48 37 28 38 28
21 41 46 33 81 85 18 22 92 14 16 0 16 12 42 4 32 5 24 26 22 51 77 30 16 37 39 73 55 14 40 14

1.00 0.00

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

05

12

62
JANE
DOROTHY

3-0

PAM
POWLESLAND

0-3

55 37 41 43 44 83 74 26 40 0 58 33 58 95 40 36 7 84 40 94 19 46 20 0 33 20
26 140 36 17 26 37 51 41 77 20 0 30 34 30 1 30 17 24 71 48 78 7 20 41 49 28 33 88
22 68 17 33 39 35 25 25 29 21 39 48 60 40 40 40 57 68 49 40 23 38 25 21 14 29 75 0 21 9 42 32

1.40 0.00

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

60

11

93

PENNI
BALL

SUE
HORN
3-1

CAROLINE
SNELL

CATHY
BOWEN
1-3

41 39 45 43 63 26 47 25 35 109 14 14 35 14 1 18 35 31 62 36 117 30 22 40 23 4 33 83 1
19 41 79 100 65 66 72 51 0 8 30 8 1 37 13 81 8 9 41 26 33 36 42 30 175
58 26 22 81 41 24 22 36 23 22 7 99 1 21 0 0 48 18 39 30 59 38 33 15 47 30 36 35 24 64 34 0 0 17 47 17
58 66 140 22 58 22 27 26 46 8 28 33 28 1 36 50 60 13 47 49 51 26 31 29 69 33 40

3.49 1.17

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

09

12

63

NATASHA
HORN

LAUREN
CLATWORTHY
0-3

LISA
DAW

TRACY
ARMSTRONG
3-0

67 22 76 31 41 22 81 45 33 58 12 0 0 0 0 1 6 51 6 40 22 81 61 45 45 65 26 36 70 0 5 0 1 2 0 0 2 54 2
26 44 58 18 45 91 64 38 41 36 30 40 80 66 60 41 30 26 83 13 46 56 30 56
39 21 60 15 45 77 40 41 30 29 25 33 79 26 100 22 100 95 36 42 40 20 0 0 20 35 20 2

0.00 2.00

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4 5
X

6
X

7 W
4 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3 4
X

5 6 7
X

W
3
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HEAVITREE HOPEFULS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Angie Moxey L 1 3 12.65 1.38 1973 156 1 0 0 1
Sue Horn W 3 0 20.88 4.51 1503 72 3 1 0 4
Lauren Clatworthy W 3 1 14.00 2.25 1988 142 2 0 0 2
Donna Dunn L 1 3 13.50 1.00 1984 147 1 0 0 1
Jane Dorothy W 3 0 14.05 1.40 1503 107 0 1 0 1
TOTALS W 11 7 14.34 10.54 8951 624 7 2 0 9

PLYMOUTH INNS AND OUTS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Tracy Armstrong W 3 1 12.67 4.56 1964 155 4 0 0 4
Lisa Daw L 0 3 16.61 1.20 1196 72 1 0 0 1
Chloe Phare L 1 3 12.34 1.34 1740 141 1 0 0 1
Caroline Snell W 3 1 13.17 0.00 1910 145 0 0 0
Pam Powlesland L 0 3 12.62 0.00 1363 108 0 0 0
TOTALS L 7 11 13.16 7.10 8173 621 6 0 0 6

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Penni Ball W 3 1 13.48 1.40 1011 75 0 1 0 1
Sue Horn W 3 1 13.73 2.09 975 71 2 0 0 2
Natasha Horn L 0 3 13.15 0.00 789 60 0 0 0
Lauren Clatworthy L 0 3 10.91 0.00 589 54 0 0 0
TOTALS 3 4 12.94 3.49 3364 260 2 1 0 3

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Caroline Snell L 1 3 12.19 0.00 914 75 0 0 0
Cathy Bowen L 1 3 11.65 1.17 792 68 1 0 0 1
Lisa Daw W 3 0 12.88 0.00 773 60 0 0 0
Tracy Armstrong W 3 0 12.37 2.00 730 59 2 0 0 2
TOTALS 4 3 12.25 3.17 3209 262 3 0 0 3
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

39

13

91
CARMEN
MILLER

3-1

RENEE
MITCHELL

1-3

41 28 30 3 26 66 85 45 60 39 74 2 2 37 2 24 76 33 85 28 64 33 43 39 0 60 0 8 39 8
41 60 60 32 86 26 45 61 66 0 0 0 24 37 24 41 45 21 45 26 27 31 75 100 39 0 27 36 24 1
60 45 45 43 93 60 41 28 54 27 32 45 45 100 28 60 92 47 66 0 18 30 18 1
35 22 41 60 120 85 72 26 20 10 5 5 36 5 1 20 120 41 32 60 17 58 45 41 27 30 0 36 10 1

1.20 3.20

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

88

12

29

JAN
DENNIS

3-0

LORNA
ENDACOTT

0-3

60 85 41 26 50 26 41 60 112 27 112 1 28 24 43 62 29 41 39 35 24 200
15 78 22 25 60 43 26 11 41 40 100 20 0 15 5 44 5 1 26 140 60 49 34 26 29 32 59 29 0 7 0 0 0 45 10 1
11 140 43 36 60 60 83 20 8 40 30 40 1 30 79 41 28 41 23 77 30 39 27 113

3.52 1.40

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

43

13

66
WENDY
WELLS

0-3

HAYLEY
BRANT

3-0

22 36 38 43 39 36 23 25 30 50 41 68 28 0 16 45 6 45 100 83 50 41 30 60 28 56 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 48 4 1
37 34 33 51 38 55 9 29 45 16 30 154 45 30 17 28 17 60 81 45 95 83 30 83
38 33 74 22 77 22 76 13 57 51 30 38 45 24 26 60 140 45 22 21 42 36 40 32 40 1

0.00 2.40

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

10

62

10

57
KAT
TICKELL

3-1

SUZY
CHRISTIAN

1-3

26 53 52 41 43 89 30 7 84 18 18 2 0 22 0 0 8 51 8 66 28 52 15 7 30 45 55 9 11 41 80 42 18 0 0 0 2 52 2
11 41 43 70 22 81 3 41 60 81 16 0 24 0 8 44 8 28 76 45 43 22 68 26 100 77 0 0 11 0 0 42 5 1
26 60 22 92 41 95 41 14 70 0 20 0 20 38 20 95 42 41 11 45 43 45 41 26 36 41 3 14 39 18
80 11 90 41 43 45 45 30 61 0 50 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 55 2 30 5 55 25 100 81 43 30 41 43 13 17 14 0 0 0 0 0 54 4 1

0.00 2.00

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

53

13

99
MEL
JONES

3-1

WENDY
JOHNSON

1-3

17 28 41 100 37 41 81 60 36 30 22 0 8 39 8 1 9 85 24 45 70 11 100 24 55 28 24 0 36 26 1
22 21 57 95 45 58 22 70 79 0 32 32 32 29 93 33 60 15 16 94 68 20 65 0 33 8
21 24 81 28 40 21 95 57 31 25 30 78 81 92 26 41 24 66 41 91 3 36 28 36
45 123 26 81 41 81 78 26 23 26 1 13 41 41 45 5 28 40 11 24 277

2.23 1.00

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3 4
X

5
X

W
4 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3
X

4 5 W
1

 OP: Mel Jones 15.53  OP: Hayley Brant 13.66
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DEVI DOLLIES
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Carmen Miller W 3 1 14.39 1.20 1972 137 1 0 0 1
Jan Dennis W 3 0 14.88 3.52 1503 101 2 1 0 3
Wendy Wells L 0 3 12.43 0.00 1305 105 0 0 0
Kat Tickell W 3 1 10.62 0.00 1996 188 0 0 0
Mel Jones W 3 1 15.53 2.23 1926 124 2 0 0 2
TOTALS W 12 6 13.29 0.00 8702 655 5 1 0 6

LEGEND LADIES
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Renee Mitchell L 1 3 13.91 3.20 1962 141 3 0 0 3
Lorna Endacott L 0 3 12.29 1.40 1180 96 0 1 0 1
Hayley Brant W 3 0 13.66 2.40 1503 110 1 1 0 2
Suzy Christian L 1 3 10.57 2.00 1977 187 2 0 0 2
Wendy Johnson L 1 3 13.99 1.00 1693 121 1 0 0 1
TOTALS L 6 12 12.69 0.00 8315 655 7 2 0 9
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AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1030

1118

JANET
SINGLETON

WENDY
WELLS

AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1298

1268

RENEE
MITCHELL

SUZY
CHRISTIAN

9 63 28 54 36 73 26 31 46 27 135 40 41 66 55 81 36 85 29 68 27 68
64 40 29 41 26 3 42 57 32 27 167 22 11 30 95 60 98 60 26 43 56 29 56
37 35 40 27 41 26 22 74 20 35 67 24 25 21 0 0 3 0 4 57 4 41 22 17 40 45 60 85 41 68 42 26 0 0 0 0 10 2 0 54 2
38 39 29 15 75 40 10 26 19 17 34 41 24 23 39 45 32 85 37 37 81 41 41 40 23 9 55 0 44 0 0 0 8 46 8

PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Janet Singleton L 1 3 10.30 0.00 865 84 0 0 0
Wendy Wells L 1 3 11.18 0.00 805 72 0 0 0
TOTALS 1 3 10.71 0.00 1670 156 0 0 0

PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Renee Mitchell W 3 1 12.98 0.00 1051 81 0 0 0
Suzy Christian W 3 1 12.68 0.00 951 75 0 0 0
TOTALS 3 1 12.83 0.00 2002 156 0 0 0
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AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1758

1465

JAN
DENNIS

CARMEN
MILLER

AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1259

1861

ANASTACIA
FLOYD

HAYLEY
BRANT

41 26 41 23 60 60 37 90 68 15 40 32 40 11 26 29 13 5 85 74 70 34 41 30 113
80 58 45 41 116 60 33 36 24 27 8 1 34 30 80 83 22 63 43 98 16 32 29 32
30 41 30 85 40 40 45 22 77 77 30 14 50 84 45 36 47 60 62 45 24 48 29 48
37 3 95 30 95 45 95 73 14 10 0 33 4 24 41 54 66 45 41 57 45 21 59 16 32 34 32

PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Jan Dennis L 1 3 17.58 1.16 1143 65 1 0 0 1
Carmen Miller L 1 3 14.65 0.00 835 57 0 0 0
TOTALS 1 3 16.21 1.16 1978 122 1 0 0 1

PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Anastacia Floyd W 3 1 12.59 0.00 793 63 0 0 0
Hayley Brant W 3 1 18.61 0.00 1098 59 0 0 0
TOTALS 3 1 15.50 0.00 1891 122 0 0 0


